
St. Mary, Pensacola Religious Education Program 2020-2021
 

Sunday Mornings 9:30-10:45a.m. 

 

 
Spring Semester 

 

Friday, January 1, 2021 7:00pm - 12:00am SMYLE 1/2 lockin 

Sunday, January 3, 2021      Christmas Break - No REP 

Sunday, January 10, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am Family - Safe and Holy (Safe Env.) 

Saturday, January 16, 2021 9:00am - 1:00pm SMYLE Diocesan Walk for Life 

Sunday, January 17, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, January 24, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, January 31, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Saturday, February 6, 2021 8:00am - 8:00pm SMYLE Diocesan Conference 

Sunday, February 7, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, February 14, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am Family - Love and Ashes 

Sunday, February 21, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, February 28, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, March 7, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, March 14, 2021      Spring Break - No REP 

Sunday, March 21, 2021      Spring Break - No REP 

*Sunday, March 21, 2021    Confirmation 

Sunday, March 28, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class, Palm Sunday 

Sunday, March 28, 2021 12:00pm - 2:30pm SMYLE Holy Week 

Sunday, April 4, 2021      Easter Sunday - No REP 

Sunday, April 11, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am Family - Divine Mercy 

Sunday, April 18, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am REP Class 

Sunday, April 25, 2021 9:30am - 10:45am Final REP Class 

*Sunday, May 2, 2021    First Holy Communion 
 


